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WHITE

187ML

75CL

\FT’AIE/R 42 PINOT 530 15.95
\E/!FvR 42 SAUVIGNON BLANC 530 15.95
§H;‘ALIE\ITIANO CHARDONNAY 530 15.95
TALL HORSE SAUVIGNON BLANC 18.95
SOUTH AFRICA
RED
187ML 75CL
PIER 42 SHIRAZ 5.30 15.95
AUSTRALIA
SANTIANO MERLOT 5.30 15.95
CHILE
%A JOYA CARMENERE 19.95
HILE
%A JOYA CABERNET SAUVIGNON 19.95
HILE
&QIL\/IPO DORADO RIOJA CRIANZA 23.95
TRIVENTO GOLD MALBEC RESERVE 26.95
ARGENTINA V4
ROSE
187ML 75CL
PIER 42 PINOT GRIGIO 5.30 15.95
AUSTRALIA
PIER 42 ZINFANDEL 5.30 15.95
USA )
TALL HORSE PINOTAGE ROSE 18.95
SOUTH AFRICA
HANDPICKED USA WINES
IUDSf«RK HORSE SAUVIGNON BLANC 19.95
UCS;AA«RNIVOR RED ZINFANDEL 21.95
FIZZ & CHAMPAGNE
20CL 75CL
PROSECCO v 595 2295
PROSECCO ROSE v 595 2295
LANSON ceuce 59.95
MOET & CHANDON -rrance 65.95

STEAK NIGHT UPGRADES

SOFT DRINKS
HALF

COCA COLA 2.20
DIET COKE 2.00
COKE ZERO 2.00
SCHWEPPES LEMONADE 2.00
FRESH JUICE 1.60

APPLE, ORANGE, CRANBERRY OR PINEAPPLE

COCA COLA

DIET COKE

COKE ZERO

FANTA ORANGE
SPRITE

J20

ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT | APPLE & MANGO | APPLE & RASPBERRY
APPLETISER

STILL WATER
SPARKLING WATER
OASIS SUMMER FRUITS
OASIS EXOTIC FRUITS
FRUIT SHOOT

BLACKCURRANT | ORANGE | SUMMER FRUITS

HOUSE SODAS

ELDERFLOWER & LIME | STRAWBERRY |
PEACH | PASSIONFRUIT

HOT DRINKS

WHITE COFFEE
AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

MOCHA

ESPRESSO

HOT CHOCOLATE

TEA

IRISH COFFEE + JAMESONS

MIXERS

DASH

TONIC
SLIMLINE TONIC
GINGER ALE
RED BULL

FOR SHAKES PLEASE SEE DESSERT MENU

PINT

4.40
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.20

BOTTLE
2.95
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
3.95

3.95
2.00
2.00
2.50
2.50
2.50

3.95

A= NNONNNNN
NUDMNSDMDMDNW
e]oXo)®loYoXoYo)o)

NVIIMX—< @ WnXZ—XYO0O 41710wn



mMO—0O @@ XOmm

draught

* MADRI -
4.6% ABV | UK | HALF 3.00 PINT 6.00

- BREWDOG WINGMAN SESSION IPA-
4.3% ABV | UK | HALF 3.15 PINT 6.30
* BROOKLYN LAGER -
5.2% ABV | USA | HALF 3.30 PINT 6.60
* BLUE MOON -
5.4% ABV | CANADA | HALF 3.15 PINT 6.30

*+ COORS -
4.2% ABV | USA | HALF 2.60 PINT 5.20

* CARLING -
4% ABV | UK | HALF 2.60 PINT 5.20

- ASPALL APPLE CYDER -
4.5% ABV | UK | HALF 2.80 PINT 5.60

* REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME -
4% ABV | SWEDEN | HALF 2.90 PINT 5.80

- DOOM BAR -
4.3% ABV | UK | HALF 2.70 PINT 5.40

* GUINNESS -
41% ABV I IRELAND | PINT 5.40

* GUINNESS 0% -
0% ABV | IRELAND | PINT 4.60

LIQUER

SOUTHERN COMFORT

35% ABV | UK | 25ML

DISARONNO

28% ABV | ITALY | 25ML

COINTREAU

40% ABV | FRANCE | 25ML

MARTELL

40% ABV | FRANCE | 25ML

TIA MARIA

20% ABV | FRANCE | 25ML

BAILEYS

17% ABV | IRELAND | 50ML

PASSOA

17% ABV | UK | 50ML

PIMM’S

25% ABV | UK | 50ML

ARCHERS SCHANPPS

21% ABV | UK | 50ML

APEROL

11% ABV I ITALY | 50ML

MARTINI EXTRA DRY / BLANCO / ROSSO

15% ABV | ITALY | 50ML

SHOTS
SIERRA TEQUILA

38% ABV | MEXICO

TEQUILA ROSE

17% ABV | MEXICO

SAMBUCA

38% ABV | ITALY

JAGERMEISTER

35% ABV | GERMANY

L eq,

DOUBLE UP

ON ANY SPIRIT FOR +3

4.80
4.80
4.80
4.80
4.80
4.80
4.80
4.80
4.80
4.80
4.80

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

nxoxmco-—r
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HANDMADE COCKTAILS

PORNSTAR MARTINI

VANILLA VODKA | PASSOA | PASSIONFRUIT PUREE | PINEAPPLE | FIZZ

FRENCH MARTINI

VANILLA VODKA | CHAMBORD | PINEAPPLE

ESPRESSO MARTINI

TIA MARIA | VANILLA VODKA | ESPRESSO

ROSIE CHEEKS

RASPBERRY GIN | CHAMBORD | PINK GIN | STRAWBERRY PUREE | LEMONADE

TROPICAL CRUSH

MALIBU | PINEAPPLE GIN | PASSOA | PINEAPPLE

BLOOD ORANGE COSMOPOLITAN

BLOOD ORANGE VODKA | COINTREAU | LIME | CRANBERRY

RUM TIKI

MANGO RUM | CAPTAIN MORGAN TIKI | PINEAPPLE | MINT | LIME

SWEET LIKE CANDY

PASSOA | VANILLA VODKA | MARSHMALLOW GIN | GRENADINE | LIME | LEMONADE

LEMON & ELDERFLOWER FIZZ

ELDERFLOWER SYRUP | LEMON GIN | TANQUERAY NO.10 | APPLE JUICE | SODA

MOJITO

ORIGINAL | PASSIONFRUIT | STRAWBERRY | ELDERFLOWER
BACARDI | MINT | LIME | SODA

APEROL SPRITZ

APERSOL | SODA | PROSECCO | ORANGE GARNISH

PIMMS SPRITZ

PIMM’S | LEMONADE | PROSECCO | CLASSIC GARNISH

BE SURE TO ASK OUR TEAM ABOUT GUEST COCKTAILS!

COCKTAIL OFFERS

THURSDAYS | 2 FOR £14 | AVAILABLE OPEN UNTIL CLOSE

FRIDAYS | 2 FOR £14 | 9PM-11PM

10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95

8.95

8.95

SAME COCKTAIL ONLY | NOT AVAILABLE BAND NIGHTS | T&CS APPLY

MOCKTAILS
PINK LEMONADE

MIXED BERRY | LEMONADE | LIME

ROCKSTAR MARTINI

PASSIONFRUIT PUREE | PINEAPPLE | FIZZ

SWEET CHEEKS

STRAWBERRY PUREE | LEMONADE

NO-JITO

PASSIONFRUIT OR STRAWBERRY PUREE | MINT | LIME | SODA

PLEASE ENSURE YOU MAKE YOUR SERVER AWARE OF
OR INTOLERANCES. NOT ALL INGREDIENTS ARE LISTED.
INFORMATION ON THE 14 ALLERGENS AVAILABLE ON RE

4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95

ANY ALLERGENS
QUEST.

CLASSIC GINS

PIN GIN

LONDON DRY | VALENCIAN ORANGE | PREMIUM PINK
40% ABV | LOUTH, LINCOLNSHIRE

GORDONS

ORIGINAL | PINK | WHITE PEACH | SICILIAN LEMON | PASSIONFRUIT |
MEDITERRANEAN ORANGE | CHERRY | SLOE

37.5% ABV | UK

TANQUERAY

ORIGINAL | SEVILLA
431-43.3% ABV | UK
ORIGINAL | RHUBARB & GINGER | PINEAPPLE & GINGER
20% ABV | IRELAND

WHITLEY NEILL

ORIGINAL | RASPBERRY | RHUBARB & GINGER | PARMA VIOLET | PINK GRAPEFRUIT |
BLACKBERRY | BLOOD ORANGE

43% ABV | UK

WARNER’S
ELDERFLOWER | HONEYBEE
40-45% ABV | ENGLAND

IMAGINARIA

PORNSTAR MARTINI | UNICORN MARSHMALLOW
20% ABV | UK

BEEFEATER

PINK STRAWBERRY | BLOOD ORANGE
37.5% ABV | UK

HENDRICKS

41.4% ABV | SCOTLAND

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

ORIGINAL | LEMON PRESSE
40% ABV | UK

KWAI FEH LYCHEE

20% ABV | HOLLAND

25ML

5.20

4.80

4.95

4.95

4.95

4.95

4.95

25ML

4.95

4.95
4.95
4.95

nzZ—Qo

O% GIN & RUM
WHITLEY NEILL

RHUBARB & GINGER | RASPBERRY
0% ABV I UK

GORDONS

ORIGINAL
0% ABV | UK

CAPTAIN MORGANS

SPICED GOLD
0% ABV | UK

3.60

3.60

3.60

L 2q,

DOUBLE UP

ON ANY SPIRIT FOR +3
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VODKA
ABSOLUT
40% ABV | SWEDEN | ORIGINAL | RASPBERRY | VANILLA
CIROC
375% ABV | FRANCE | ORIGINAL | PINEAPPLE | RED BERRY | MANGO
GREY GOOSE

40% ABV | FRANCE

WHISKEY & BOURBON

JACK DANIEL’S

40% ABV | USA | ORIGINAL | HONEY | FIRE | APPLE
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
40% ABV | SCOTLAND

JIM BEAM RED STAG
40% ABV | USA

BULLEIT

45% ABV | USA

BELL’S

40% ABV | SCOTLAND

KNOB CREEK

50% ABV | USA

MONKEY SHOULDER

40% ABV | SCOTLAND

JAMESONS

40% ABV | IRELAND

GLENFIDDICH

40% ABV | SCOTLAND

RUM

BACARDI (ORIGINAL OR SPICED)
375% ABV | CUBA

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED

35% ABV | PUERTO RICO

CAPTAIN MORGAN TIKI

25% ABV | PUERTO RICO

KRAKEN

40% ABV | CARIBBEAN

MALIBU

40% ABV | BARBADOS

DEAD MAN’S FINGERS

25ML

4.80
4.95
5.10

25ML

4.80
4.95
4.80
4.95
4.95
5.20
5.20
4.80
4.95

25ML

4.80
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.80
4.95

37.5% ABV | UK | PASSION FRUIT | MANGO | CHERRY | COFFEE | SPICED | WHITE

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

BUDWEISER

4.8% ABV | USA | 330ML

CORONA

4.5% ABV | MEXICO | 330ML

BREWDOG PUNK IPA

5.4% ABV | UK | 330ML

DESPERADOS

5.9% ABV | FRANCE | 330ML

PERONI

51% ABV I ITALY | 330ML

PERONI GLUTEN FREE

51% ABV | ITALY | 330ML

REKORDERLIG

4.5% ABV | SWEDEN | 500ML

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.75
4.75
4.75
5.45

STRAWBERRY & LIME | PEACH & RASPBERRY WILD BERRY | MANGO & RASPBERRY

ROTY-NNO

GUEST BEER OR CIDER

OF THE MONTH

ASK YOUR SERVER FOR MORE DETAILS

L eq,

LOW & NO ALCOHOL
REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME

0% ABV | SWEDEN | 500ML

BREWDOG PUNK AF

0.5% ABV | UK | 330ML

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO

0% ABV | ITALY | 330ML

CORONA CERO

0% ABV | MEXICANO | 330ML

READY TO DRINK
WKD BLUE

4% ABV | UK | 275ML

SMIRNOFF ICE

4% ABV | UK | 330ML

3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95

4.20
4.20
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